

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Invites the Community to Free Shred Day at the Center for West O'ahu on Saturday, April 17

Bring up to two file boxes full of paper to shred at this free one-day event, and discover spring trends at the Center's weekend-long Style Refresh Sidewalk Sale

KAPOLEI, HI (April 14, 2021) — Ka Makana Ali'i invites the public to a free community shred day at the Center for West O'ahu on Saturday, April 17, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m. The community is invited to bring up to two file boxes full of paper to shred for free. The Center's first community shred day will be held in the parking lot between Moani Island Bistro and PetSmart.

Shred days allow community members to securely and easily destroy paper documents, keeping confidential documents from fraudsters and creating awareness of protecting personal information. Any document that has personal information on it — such as names, addresses and account numbers — can be used to compromise your identity, so shredding these documents is the best way to keep you safe.

Ka Makana Ali'i's shred day is a great way to securely recycle paper. After documents are securely shredded, every piece is sent for recycling. Every ton of recycled paper can save 17 trees, 380 gallons of oil, 3 cubic yards of landfill space, 4,000 kilowatts of energy and 7,000 gallons of water.

WHAT:	Free Community Shred Day at Ka Makana Ali'i
WHEN:	Saturday, April 17 from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
WHERE:	Ka Makana Ali'i's parking lot between Moani Island Bistro and PetSmart

Shred-it Information Security Professionals perform all the shredding at the event. Paper clips, staples, folders and envelopes are safe for the shredding machine and can be included with the documents. However, none of the following items are safe to be included in the documents:

batteries, large metal objects, syringes, sharp objects, food, glass, cans, cardboard tubes, ink cartridges & toners, pressurized containers or electrical items.

After shredding personal documents, the community is also invited to discover spring's newest styles and trends at Ka Makana Ali'i's Style Refresh Sidewalk Sale all weekend long. Spring is here and it's the perfect time for a refreshed wardrobe! From Friday, April 16 through Sunday, April 18, shop fresh sales throughout the Center for West O'ahu!

Visit our website at <u>www.KaMakanaAlii.com</u> for more details about upcoming promotions. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook and Instagram with profile name @kamakanaalii. For media inquiries and on-property approval, please contact <u>alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com</u>.

###

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. The 750,000-square-foot Macy's-anchored center features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton located on property. The newest development, The Grove at Ka Makana Ali'i, creates an additional 109,000 square feet of space with lifestyle retailers, eateries and services, such as 24 Hour Fitness, Foodland Farms, Straub Clinic and Urgent Care, and PetSmart. Serving as the premier gathering place in Kapolei, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining needs of the ever-expanding community. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. Through an innovative partnership with Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u>.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. JLL shapes the future of real estate for a better world by using the most advanced technology to create rewarding opportunities, amazing spaces and sustainable real estate solutions for our clients, our people and our communities. JLL is a Fortune 500 company with annual revenue of \$16.6 billion, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of more than 91,000 as of December 31, 2020. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com